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Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 14 14 14 14 2 Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 14

Average 
Value:

2.857 3.214 3.714 4.286 4.071 3.286 6.071 Average 
Value:

2.714 2.357 2.214 1.714

Ranking: 1 2 4 6 5 3 7 Ranking: 4 3 2 1

Preference: Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Preference: Sum Sum Sum Sum

1st 6 1 1 2 1 2 1 1st 1 2 1 9

2nd 2 4 1 0 4 3 0 2nd 2 1 8 1

3rd 1 3 3 1 1 5 0 3rd 3 7 2 0

4th 1 3 5 3 1 1 0 4th 6 2 2 2

5th 1 3 4 5 1 0 0 5th 0 0 0 1

6th 3 0 0 3 6 2 0

7th 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

1 2

Which general areas below are of interest to you with respect to the proposed Summit? What kind(s) of models of presentation and work are you most in favour of? 
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5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6

14 1 Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 1 Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 14 14 14 1 Total No. 
Answers:

4.000 Sum: 10 0 4 move 
mouse here 
for details

Average 
Value:

2.571 3.143 2.286 2.571 3.643 5.500 Results:

5
Percentage 

of Yes-
votes:

71.43% Ranking: 3 5 1 2 4 6

Sum Preference: Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum Sum

1 1st 2 0 6 3 3 0

0 2nd 3 5 3 3 0 0

0 3rd 5 4 2 2 0 0

0 4th 2 3 1 4 3 0

11 5th 1 2 2 1 6 1

6th 2 0 6 3 3 0

2 3 4

What kind(s) of models of presentation and work are you most in favour of? Conferences often have a ‘Keynote 
Speaker’. Do you favour such an event 

as a part of the Summit?

What should be the Outcomes of a Summit?
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What is 
important or 
indispensab
le for your 

ALSes 

Have we 
missed 

something? 
(Answers were 
too diverse to 

Do you have 
any 

comments 
you wish to 

make? 
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Answers:
14 14 14 1 Total No. 

Answers:
14 14 Total No. 

Answers:
14

Number of 
No-Votes:

11 Number of 
No-Votes:

11 Sum: 11 0 3 depends on 
funding (1)

Sum: 13 1 Sum: 6

Percentage 
of No-
Votes:

78.57%
Percentage 

of No-
Votes:

78.57%
Percentage 

of No-
votes:

0.00%
Percentage 

of Yes-
votes:

92.86%
Percentage 

of No-
votes:

Funding (5)  Clear 
Agenda/Planning (2)                                

Outcomes (1)                                                     
Other (1)                                      

8 9 10

If the Summit takes place, will your ALS send a 
representative? 

Has your ALS attended 
any previous ICANN 

Meetings?
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Will your ALS have a representative at 
the Paris ICANN Meeting, June 23-26, 

2008? 
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14 14 Total No. 
Answers:

14 14 14 7 Total No. 
Answers:
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6 1 Sum: 8 0 6  depends on 
funding (7)

Sum: 12 2 6

42.86%
Percentage 

of No-
votes:

0.00%
Percentage 

of Yes-
votes:

85.71%
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Will your ALS have a representative at the Cairo 
ICANN Meeting Nov. 2-7, 2008? 

Would you like to be a part of the team planning 
and running the Summit?
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Will your ALS have a representative at 
the Paris ICANN Meeting, June 23-26, 

2008? 


